
Grammar Zoom Workshops and Conversations

01 - 30 April 2025

Level Day Date Time Topic Live/Online

Thursday 03.04.2025 12:30 Grammar Review Online

Wednesday 09.04.2025 18:00 Grammar Review Online

Tuesday 15.04.2025 18:00 Grammar Review Online

Thursday 24.04.2025 12:30 Grammar Review Online

Friday 04.04.2025 12:30 The Future I Online

Friday 11.04.2025 12:30 The Future II Online

Friday 18.04.2025 12:30 Adverbs /  To + infinitive Online

Friday 25.04.2025 12:30 Articles Online

Friday 02.05.2025 12:30 Present Perfect I Online

Wednesday 02.04.2025 19:00 Used to / Might Online

Wednesday 09.04.2025 19:00 So / Neither Online

Wednesday 16.04.2025 19:00 Past Perfect Online

Wednesday 23.04.2025 19:00 Reported Speech Online

Wednesday 30.04.2025 19:00 Questions Online

Monday 07.04.2025 19:00 Advanced Conversation Online

Monday 21.04.2025 19:00 Advanced Conversation Online

Zoom ID Meeting

A1

245 060 7074

Eventuali variazioni 

verranno comunicate 

via email!

Any changes will be 

communicated by 

email!

A2

B1/B2

B2/C1


